# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8401364

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
GUOYUN GUAN	06/22/2023
MIN MENG	06/22/2023
JUN HU	06/22/2023
ZAIPING NIE	06/22/2023

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	UNIVERSITY OF ELECTRONIC SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY OF CHINA	
Street Address:	NO. 2006, XIYUAN AVE., WEST HI-TECH ZONE	
Internal Address:	SICHUAN	
City:	CHENGDU	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	611731	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17851348

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 15599993656

Email: drewfortney@lawoffadf.com

**Correspondent Name:** CENTRAL CALIFORNIA IP GROUP, P.C.

Address Line 1: 801 VILLAGE GREEN LN.

Address Line 2: CENTRAL CALIFORNIA IP GROUP, P.C.

**OKATIE, SOUTH CAROLINA 29909** Address Line 4:

Total Attachmentar 2		
<b>DATE SIGNED:</b> 01/25/2024		
SIGNATURE:	/Andrew D. Fortney/	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANDREW D. FORTNEY, PH.D., REG. NO. 34600	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	UESTC-004	

Total Attachments: 2

**PATENT** REEL: 066242 FRAME: 0086 source=UESTC-004 Assignment#page1.tif source=UESTC-004 Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 066242 FRAME: 0087 Attorney Docket No.: UESTC-004

# **ASSIGNMENT**

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the undersigned,

**GUAN**, Guoyun

MENG, Min

HU, Jun

NIE, Zaiping

who have created a certain invention for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed by me concurrently herewith and entitled:

Customer No. 36872 Page 1 Attorney Docket No.: UESTC-004

Full Name of Third Inventor, if any:	
HU, Jun	
Inventor's Signature:	Date: Month/Day/Year
Hu Jun	6/22/2022
1/11111	
Full Name of Fourth Inventor, if any:	
NIE, Zaiping	
	7 7 7 7 7
Inventor's Signature:	Date: Month/Day/Year
Nie Zai ping	6/22/2022
, -	
E-H Marya of Eifth Inventor if any	
Full Name of Fifth Inventor, if any:	
Inventor's Signature:	Date: Month/Day/Year
_	
Full Name of Sixth Inventor, if any:	
Inventor's Signature:	Date: Month/Day/Year
Full Name of Seventh Inventor, if any:	
run Name of Seventin inventor, it any.	
Inventor's Signature:	Date: Month/Day/Year
Full Name of Eighth Inventor, if any:	
7	D ( ) ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( (
Inventor's Signature:	Date: Month/Day/Year
February 10	
Full Name of Ninth Inventor, if any:	
Inventor's Signature:	Date: Month/Day/Year
	— <del>1111 - 1111 - 11</del> 11 - 111

Customer No. 36872 Page 2

PATENT REEL: 066242 FRAME: 0089